
Manawar Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Cotton - Without Ginned Cotton  68.00  6,800.00  6,800.00  6,000.00  6,800.00 2025-11-06

Maize - Local  17.50  1,750.00  1,750.00  1,425.00  1,750.00 2025-11-06

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Dollar Gram  87.70  8,770.00  8,770.00  8,770.00  8,770.00 2025-11-02

Wheat  25.10  2,510.00  2,510.00  2,500.00  2,510.00 2025-11-02

Soyabean - Soyabeen  42.00  4,200.00  4,300.00  3,400.00  4,200.00 2025-11-01

Maize - Yellow  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2025-10-31

Cotton - Ginned Cotton  68.50  6,850.00  6,850.00  6,850.00  6,850.00 2025-10-30

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Double Dollar Chana  87.50  8,750.00  8,750.00  8,700.00  8,750.00 2025-10-14

Maize - Other  19.00  1,900.00  1,900.00  1,900.00  1,900.00 2025-10-13

Wheat - Wheat Mix  26.00  2,600.00  2,600.00  2,600.00  2,600.00 2025-10-08

Wheat - Lokwan  26.25  2,625.00  2,625.00  2,625.00  2,625.00 2025-10-06

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole)  65.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00 2025-09-29

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  55.25  5,525.00  5,525.00  5,400.00  5,525.00 2025-09-19

Mustard - Sarson(Black)  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-09-15

Rajgir - Rajgira  60.10  6,010.00  6,010.00  6,010.00  6,010.00 2025-08-13

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-08-05

Wheat - Mill Quality  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2025-07-23

Rayee - Raee  58.00  5,800.00  5,800.00  5,800.00  5,800.00 2025-07-23

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split)  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00 2025-07-22

Tamarind Fruit - Tamarind  22.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,200.00 2025-07-03

Neem Seed - Neem  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2025-06-24

Neem Seed  18.50  1,850.00  1,850.00  1,600.00  1,850.00 2025-06-20

Wheat - Mohan Mondal  25.75  2,575.00  2,575.00  2,575.00  2,575.00 2025-06-16

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal) - Green gram  70.00  7,000.00  7,300.00  5,000.00  7,000.00 2025-05-26
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Soanf  90.00  9,000.00  12,000.00  6,000.00  9,000.00 2025-05-03

Maize - Maize/Corn-Organic  18.70  1,870.00  1,870.00  1,870.00  1,870.00 2025-04-23

Maize - Deshi Red  17.30  1,730.00  1,730.00  1,730.00  1,730.00 2025-03-03

Methi Seeds - Methiseeds  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2024-12-22

Mahua - Mahua Seed / Bunch  32.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00 2024-09-03

Soyabean - Yellow  39.00  3,900.00  3,900.00  3,900.00  3,900.00 2024-08-20

Mustard  50.20  5,020.00  5,020.00  5,020.00  5,020.00 2024-07-16

Wheat - Local  26.10  2,610.00  2,610.00  2,540.00  2,610.00 2024-06-26

Wheat - Other  24.55  2,455.00  2,450.00  2,450.00  2,455.00 2024-05-22

Chili Red - Red  80.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00 2024-03-22

Wheat - Wheat-Organic  24.10  2,410.00  2,430.00  2,430.00  2,410.00 2024-03-21

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla  11.29  1,129.00  1,229.00  1,029.00  1,129.00 2023-06-06

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  28.00  2,800.00  2,900.00  2,700.00  2,800.00 2023-06-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  13.17  1,317.00  1,417.00  1,217.00  1,317.00 2023-06-06

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  8.00  800.00  900.00  700.00  800.00 2023-06-06

Potato - Other  13.58  1,358.00  1,458.00  1,258.00  1,358.00 2023-06-06

Tinda - Other  12.00  1,200.00  1,300.00  1,100.00  1,200.00 2023-06-06

Tomato - Deshi  9.40  940.00  1,040.00  840.00  940.00 2023-06-06

Cabbage  11.00  1,100.00  1,200.00  1,000.00  1,100.00 2023-06-06

Onion - Other  9.00  900.00  1,000.00  800.00  900.00 2023-06-06

Garlic - Other  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2022-08-05

Pumpkin - Other  8.00  800.00  900.00  700.00  800.00 2022-08-05
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